
Sessions occur the  FIRST TUESDAY  of every month.

CONTACT YOUR LOCAL TRS TODAY!
Region 1 – Carissa Stone 
Carissa.Stone@dcyf.wa.gov | (509) 828-3019

Region 2 – Gabriela Mendez 
Gabriela.Mendez@dcyf.wa.gov | (509) 407-7829

Region 3 – Angelia Etter 
Angelia.Etter@dcyf.wa.gov | (360) 899-6769

Region 4 – John Gonzales 
John.Gonzales@dcyf.wa.gov | (206) 308-6802

Region 5 – Yolonda Marzest 
Yolonda.Marzest@dcyf.wa.gov | (253) 306-1311

Region 6 – Chisana White 
Chisana.White@dcyf.wa.gov | (360) 787-6182

Amanda Wilson 
Amanda.Wilson@dcyf.wa.gov | (360) 999-0210

FIND YOUR REGION HERE:  
https://www.dcyf.wa.gov/sites/default/files/ 
pdf/dcyfMap-counties.pdf

Pick the time slot that works best for  
your schedule.
12-1 p.m. | Register here:  
https://dcyf.zoom.us/meeting/register/ 

tZMtd-ysrT4qHNCa6F9dtSaO3bz95APRO5LH

6-7 p.m. | Register here:  
https://dcyf.zoom.us/meeting/register/

tZAsfu-vrDItGdaUFHk9azfAklaqL7mpL2or

Make a difference! 
Join us to learn more about becoming  
a foster parent.

FOSTER PARENT INFORMATION SESSION: 
• Intro to fostering, what does it mean, how to begin

• Q&A with foster parent recruiters

• Connection building with others interested in learning more

DCYF does not discriminate and provides equal access to its programs and services for all persons without regard to race, color, gender, religion, creed, marital 
status, national origin, sexual orientation, age, veteran’s status, or presence of any physical, sensory, or mental disability.  

If you would like free copies of this publication in an alternative format or language, please contact DCYF Constituent Relations at 1-800-723-4831  
or email communications@dcyf.wa.gov . DCYF PUBLICATION LIC_0029 (10-2022)
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